B
L
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107

D
EB
Product Order Guide
BL-225/226/227
	 Max	L amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage1	O ptics		L  ens		F inish1,8	O ptions
BL-225	 13 CF	 CF2	 120	 SPT4	 Spot	 F4	 Clear Flat	 BK	 Black	 CG4	 Convex Guard10,11
BL-226	 26 CFQ	 CFQ2	 208	 FLD4	 Flood	 LS	 Linear Spread	 BZ	 Bronze	 DS4	 Directional Shield10,11
BL-227	 42 CFT	 CFT2	 240	 FL4	 Fluorescent	 RS4	 Radial Spread	 WH	 White	 PH	 Porthole11
	 70 QXB4 	 QBX	 277	 SW4	 Surface Wash5			  GR	 Green	 IGS4	 Glare Shield12
	 85 PLH4 	 PLH						      NA	 Natl Alum7	 HL	 Hex Cell Louver
	 150 HPS	 E-173		  PHSPT	 Porthole Spot6			  GY	 Gray	 GF	 Glass Color Filter
	 175 MH	 E-173		  PHFLD	 Porthole Flood			  CC	 Custom Color
	 70 MH	 Par3012		  PHFL	 Porthole Fluorescent
	 100 MH	 Par3812								        P9	 Specify Pendant Length
	 150 MH	 T6								        D13	 Downlight
	 250 INC	 Par3812								        U13	 Uplight
	 250 INC	 T4mini								        UD13	Up/Downlight
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages
2 CF = single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
3 E-17 Lamps 175 W and below are medium base.
4 These selections are not available with the PH Porthole option.
5 The Surface Wash optical package comes with a dedicated surface wash lens.
6 The Porthole Spot parabolic reflector is optimized for 100MH E-17 lamp.
7 Natural Aluminum
8 Baked enamel paint is standard, powder coat is optional.
9 BL225 only. Specify pendant length in inches.
10 These options are supplied in heavy wall cast aluminum with baked enamel painted finish.
11  Consult factory for cast bronze options
12 Does not require internal optics
13 BL227 only. Specify U-optics and D-optics.
Example: BL-227-U-175MH-E17-277-SPT-F-DS-D-42-CFT-227-LS-BK
Luminaire	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 Weight
	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 lbs.	 kg
PH	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 4.75	 121	 1	 0.5
BL-225	 12.25	 311	 18.55	 471	 XX.XX	 XX	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 8.50	 216	 3.10	 79	 31	 14.1
BL-226	 12.25	 311	 18.55	 471	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 27	 12.3
BL-227-D	 12.25	 311	 18.55	 471	 n/a	 n/a	 10.05	 255	 10.00	 254	 20.80	 528	 n/a	 n/a	 34	 15.5
BL-227-UD	12.25	 311	 35.80	 909	 n/a	 n/a	 12.90	 328	 10.00	 254	 20.80	 528	 n/a	 n/a	 45	 20.5
PH BL-226BL-225 BL-227-D BL-227-UD
Luminaire Dimensions